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Academic Calendar: 1st Year Students (2020-21 Academic Session) 

Odd Semester, 2020-21 

Registration 29th December 2020 (Tuesday) 

Orientation 31st December 2020 (Thursday)-1st January 2021 (Friday) 

Classes Commence 4th January 2021 (Monday) 

Last Date to add/drop a course 9th January 2021 (Saturday) 

Mid-Semester Examination 8th to 13th February 2021 (Monday to Saturday) 

Make Up Examination 20th & 21st February 2021 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Classes End 2nd April 2021 (Friday) 

Inter-Semester Break 3rd to 11th April 2021 (Saturday to Sunday) 

Last Date for deposition of Semester 

Fee, Second Semester 

16th April 2021 (Friday) 

Online Registration, Second Semester 17th & 18th April 2021 (Saturday & Sunday) 

Classes Commence 19th April 2021 (Monday) 

Last Date to add/drop a course 23rd April 2021 (Friday) 

Inter Semester Break 8th to 16th May 2021 (Saturday to Sunday) 

Mid Semester Examination  14th to 19th June 2021, (Monday to Saturday) 

Last date for the Lecture 5th August 2021, (Thursday) 

Return to Campus 7th August 2021, Saturday 

Preparation for the End Semester 

Examination, Odd Semester, 2020-21 

8th to 15th August 2021 (Friday to Sunday) 

End Semester Examination, Odd 

Semester, 2020-21 (Class room) 

16th to 21th August 2021 (Monday to Saturday) 

Laboratory Classes 23rd August to 4th September 2021 (Monday to Saturday) 

Preparation for End Semester 

Examination, Even Semester, 2020-21 

5th to 12th September 2021 (Sunday to Sunday) 

End Semester Examination, Even 

Semester, 2020-21 (Class room) 

13th to 18th September 2021 (Monday to Saturday) 

Make up examination 20th and 21st September 2021 (Monday & Tuesday) 

Registration for Odd Semester, 2021-22 29th September 2021 (Wednesday) 

 


